
SMITH BROS.
Office Supplies

TYPEWRITERS REPAIRED
TWELFTH AND WASHINGTON.

O'Le OAKIyAND. Ols —

u

>
O'Leary Timothy, blksmith, r 559 Albion
—Timothy P, plumber, r 559 Albion
—Walter C, emp Cal Door Co, r 804 Wil-

low
Olen Nellie Miss, cashr Salinger's, r 1055

Grove—Wm C, carp, r 913 Broadway—Z B, carp, r 913 Broadway
Oliphant Abbie Miss, r 5(j9 Telegraph av
—David D, com S F, r 569 Telegraph av
—Robt C, consulting eng S F, r 88 Yose-

mite
Oliveira John, emp S P Co, r 714 Peralta

Oliver • Albert (Smith & Oliver), r 709%
4th

—Anita Miss, r "Vernon Heights
—Carolyn L Miss, r Vernon Heights
—Cephas, laborer, r 1090 Stanford av
—Clarence H, elk S' F, r 812 11th
—D Franklin, architect, r 1290 e 14th
—Edwin Letts, mining eng, r Vernon

Heights
—Francis B, com S F, r 1023 8th
—Frank W, r 709i^ 4th—^Harry G, musician, r 864 20th
—Henry W, photographer, r 812 11th
—Jas M, barber, r 1263 7th
—John, emp Pullman Co, r 807 Brush
•—Jos, molder, r 2125 Adeline
—Justin L, barber S F, r 2125 Adeline
—Marion F (Utica Rubber Co), r 542 20th
—Mary E Mrs, r 507 6th
—May M Miss, dressmkr, r 513 10th
—Roland Letts, chemist, r Vernon

Heights—^W Harold, student, r Vernon Heights
—Wm F, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1229

34th
OLIVER WM. LETTS

President California Cap Co S F, r
Vernon Heights

Olivet Mission Sunday School, 753 Camp-
bell

Olivier Chas, emp Pullman Co, r 765
Campbell

Olmstead Addie Miss, artist, r 951 Myrtle
•—Milo J, carp, r 1005 Franklin
—Theo, physician 1115 Broadway, r 1127

Telegraph av
—Wm E, mining eng, r 1176 18th

Olney Caroline D Mrs, r 1004 e 28th
—Bdw, mech eng S F, r i.004 e 28th
—Eleanor D Miss, r 1004 e 28th
—Emily M Miss, r 1079 e 23d
—Ethel Miss, r 481 29th
—E Valentine, emp S P Co, r 1079 e 23d
—Grace A Miss, stenog City Atty, r 663

19th
—John W, elk ,r 1079 e 23d
—Mary Miss, r 481 29th
—Thos M, mining, r 481 29th
—Warren, atty S F, r 481 29th—^Warren Jr, atty S F, r 1017 Adeline
—Wm, elk S F, r 481 29th
Olofson Adeline A Mrs, dressmkr 834

Washington, r e 29 th nr 25th av
Olsen Andrew O, shipwright, r Fremont

av nr e 14th—Annie Mrs, dressmkr, r 487 Sherman
—August, gardener, r 1010 Franklin
—Bros (H and O Olsen), fuel and feed

5635 S'an Pablo av—Charlotte Mrs, nurse, r 886 Milton
—Chas, emp S P Co, r 1771 11th
—Chas A, carp, r 11281/2 e 14th (rear)
—Chris, emp F Seifert, r 308 2d
—Christian, emp D Stuart, r 1021 Camp-

bell
—Elsie, dom 556 Hobart

Deal State Company % rn
Km. tSTATE AGCMTS AND AUCTIOHEtRS — P"

460i^462&^ StOalddnd. Cstn 7. ^
Sso

Olsen Frank, real estate, r Bassett nr I" ^\
Lloyd av *^ O ^^

—Fred T. bkkpr Fred Becker Co, r 581 (/) g; ^
23d -J O L-—Gunvor Miss, r 1021 Campbell ^ ^ Tl

—Gustav, painter S F, r 1021 Campbell 3] Z
—Hakon K, r 1261 Willow m ^ ^
—Hans E, r 231 Ettie PI O S—Hans J C, r Olive nr Peralta av PI Z O
—Hans R, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1720"! -

Linden T ^ i^"
—Harry, emp S P Co, r 128 Hollis S "TS
—Harry (Olsen Bros), r 992 58th « <—Harry J, seaman, r 2127 Peralta Q 3 "^
—Helen Miss, retoucher, r 1021 CampbellJ^ < ^\
—Henry, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1936 Lin-^ W

den "I" Tf\
—Henry C, emp Judson Mfg Co, r 1765/N •

11th I- Tl
—Hilda Miss, r 992 58th ^ •**
—Jennie Miss, bkkpr Olsen Bros, r 992^ "

58th 2 ^
—Johannes, emp S P Co, r 235 Ettie * *^
—John, seaman, r 1725 14th Q ^
—Laura Mrs, r 1864 7th ^^ "

—Lauritz, seaman, r 1880 7th
—Magnus, master mariner, r 728 Filbert
—Marie Miss, bkkpr, r 1021 Campbell
—Mathias, master mariner, r 1178 e 15th
—Nels C, repairer Leavitt & Bill, r 850

Isabella
—Olaf, shoes 1756 7th
—Ole, expressman, r 992 58th
—Ole, surgical instrumentmkr 407 14th, x

Walter av nr Pleasant Valley av
—Ole J, shoemkr 956 24th
—Ole T, seaman, r 1618 23d av
—Oscar, emp Tosemite Laundry, r 1922

1

Union
—Otto (Olsen Bros), r 992 58th
—Peter, r II&V2 Market
—Peter, emp S P Co. r 235 Ettie
—Peter, seaman, r 1101 e 23d
—Peter Mrs, r 6510 Raymond
—Richd, emp S P Co, r 181 13th
—Roy, student, r 589 23d
—Sidney G, emp Bay City Iron Wks, r

1936 Linden
—Stina Miss, r Belmont nr Peralta av
—Theo, emp S P Co, r 1257 7th
—Thos A, tailor, r 1465 Castro
—Wm, teamster, r 729 7th
Olson Alex, saloon S' F, r 5402 Adeline
—Andrew P, carp, r Nutley av cor Har-

mon av
—Annetta J Miss, r 1360 15th
—Annette Miss, r 946 Fallon
—Annie Mrs. r 1713 Goss
—August, r 4107 Glen av
—Augustus, emp S P Co, r 766 7th
-Axel, emp S P Co, r Belmont av nr Pe-

ralta av
—Chas O, rancher, r terminus Lincoln

av
—Chas P, seaman, r 1453 Myrtle
—Chris, emp S P Co, r 967 7th av
—Christina Mrs. r 1729 Filbert

M. BOCK TAIUOR
UNDER HOTEL CRELLIN 1011 WASHINGTON STREET OAKLAND. CAL.


